Therm
om
eters
206WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
Bi-Metal Thermometer TBM
Description & Features:
•	 A general purpose, versatile 1” (25mm) to 6” (150mm) dial,
	 304 stainless steel thermometer

50°F to 500°F&C TBM50025B11 - TBM50060B11 -
150°F to 750°F&C - TBM50040B12 TBM50060B12 -
Order Codes
Therm
om
eters
208WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
TBMBi-Metal Thermometer
Dial Size Stem Length Fixed Centre Back Bottom Adjustable Angle
1” (25mm) pocket thermometer 5” (127mm) TBM10050 - -
2” (50mm) lab thermometer 8” (200mm) TBM20080 - -
2” (50mm)
2.5” (63mm) TBM20025 - -
4” (100mm) TBM20040 -                               -
6” (150mm) TBM20060 - -
9” (230mm) TBM20090 - -
12” (300mm) TBM20120 - -
15” (370mm) TBM20150 - -
3” (75mm)
2.5” (63mm) TBM30025 TBM31025 TBM32025
4” (100mm) TBM30040 TBM31040 TBM32040
6” (150mm) TBM30060 TBM31060 TBM32060
9” (230mm) TBM30090 TBM31090 TBM32090
12” (300mm) TBM30120 TBM31120 TBM32120
15” (370mm) TBM30150 TBM31150 TBM32150
4” (100mm)
2.5” (63mm) TBM40025 TBM41025 TBM42025
 4" (100mm) TBM40040 TBM41040 TBM42040
6" (150mm)  TBM40060 TBM41060 TBM42060